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ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ 58 (συνεχ.).  ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΕΠΙΒΙΩΣΕΩΣ - ΑΝΤΡΕΣ, 2016
TABLE      58 (cont'd).   LIFE TABLE - MALES, 2016

Hλικία Ποσοστό Πιθανότητα 
θανάτου

Aρ. επιζώντων Aρ. θανάτων Eπιζώντες στην 
ομάδα ηλικίας

Ποσοστό 
επιβιώσεως

Συνολικός αρ. 
χρόνων ζωής

Προσδοκώμενη 
διάρκεια ζωής

Age Death rate Probability of 
dying

No. of survivors No. of deaths Person years lived Survival rate Aggregate years
to be lived

Life expectancy

x nMx nQx                  lx             ndx             nLx nPx             Tx               ex

0 0,00312 0,00311 100000 311 99720 0,99689 8033390 80,3

1 0,00000 0,00000 99689 0 398756 1,00000 7933670 79,6

5 0,00016 0,00082 99689 81 498242 0,99918 7534914 75,6

10 0,00009 0,00044 99608 44 497929 0,99956 7036672 70,6

15 0,00038 0,00192 99564 191 497342 0,99808 6538743 65,7

20 0,00040 0,00199 99373 197 496370 0,99801 6041401 60,8

25 0,00028 0,00141 99175 140 495527 0,99859 5545031 55,9

30 0,00046 0,00231 99035 228 494606 0,99769 5049504 51,0

35 0,00097 0,00482 98807 476 492845 0,99518 4554898 46,1

40 0,00118 0,00586 98331 576 490213 0,99414 4062053 41,3

45 0,00214 0,01064 97754 1040 486172 0,98936 3571840 36,5

50 0,00286 0,01422 96714 1375 480134 0,98578 3085669 31,9

55 0,00567 0,02793 95339 2663 470039 0,97207 2605534 27,3

60 0,00730 0,03587 92676 3324 455071 0,96413 2135495 23,0

65 0,01197 0,05813 89352 5194 433775 0,94187 1680424 18,8

70 0,02179 0,10333 84158 8696 399049 0,89667 1246649 14,8

75 0,03912 0,17817 75462 13445 343697 0,82183 847600 11,2

80 0,07646 0,32094 62017 19904 260325 0,67906 503904 8,1

  85+ 0,17289 1,00000 42113 42113 243579 243579 5,8
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ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ 58.  ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΕΠΙΒΙΩΣΕΩΣ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ, 2016
TABLE      58.  LIFE TABLE - FEMALES, 2016

Hλικία Ποσοστό Πιθανότητα 
θανάτου

Aρ. επιζώντων Aρ. θανάτων Eπιζώντες στην 
ομάδα ηλικίας

Ποσοστό 
επιβιώσεως

Συνολικός αρ. 
χρόνων ζωής

Προσδοκώμενη 
διάρκεια ζωής

Age Death rate Probability of 
dying

No. of survivors No. of deaths Person years lived Survival rate Aggregate years
to be lived

Life expectancy

x nMx nQx                  lx             ndx             nLx nPx             Tx               ex

0 0,00230 0,00230 100000 230 99793 0,99770 8470799 84,7

1 0,00011 0,00043 99770 43 398978 0,99957 8371006 83,9

5 0,00009 0,00043 99727 43 498529 0,99957 7972028 79,9

10 0,00009 0,00046 99684 46 498307 0,99954 7473499 75,0

15 0,00008 0,00039 99639 39 498096 0,99961 6975191 70,0

20 0,00009 0,00046 99600 46 497885 0,99954 6477095 65,0

25 0,00011 0,00056 99554 56 497632 0,99944 5979210 60,1

30 0,00014 0,00071 99499 70 497317 0,99929 5481579 55,1

35 0,00021 0,00105 99428 105 496880 0,99895 4984261 50,1

40 0,00054 0,00268 99324 266 495952 0,99732 4487382 45,2

45 0,00102 0,00509 99057 505 494024 0,99491 3991430 40,3

50 0,00173 0,00863 98552 850 490636 0,99137 3497406 35,5

55 0,00231 0,01147 97702 1121 485708 0,98853 3006770 30,8

60 0,00411 0,02032 96581 1963 477999 0,97968 2521062 26,1

65 0,00626 0,03084 94618 2918 465798 0,96916 2043063 21,6

70 0,01133 0,05511 91701 5053 445871 0,94489 1577265 17,2

75 0,02297 0,10860 86647 9410 409712 0,89140 1131394 13,1

80 0,04740 0,21189 77238 16366 345272 0,78811 721682 9,3

  85+ 0,16172 1,00000 60871 60871 376409 376409 6,2
(συνεχ. - cont´d)
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